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\ BHASKARACHARYA COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES
& (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
Accredited by NAAC with Grade ‘A++’; 2024 NIRF Rank-27 (College Category) . e

Ref. No.BCAS/2024/A/¢’sl............. Date :

College Fee Structure 2025-26

S. No. Fees Head (Indian (Indian Students
Students except Only for PwD
PwD Category) Category)
Amount Amount
(Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Tuition Fee 2,500.00 0.00
2 College Facilities and Service Charges 4,300.00 450.00
3 University Student Welfare Fund 250.00 0.00
4 University Development Fund 1,500.00 0.00
5 University Facilities and Service Charges 1,500.00 0.00
6 Economically Weaker Section Support 250.00 0.00
University Fund
7 Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) 40.00 40.00
8 World University Service Fee 5.00 0.00
9 University Special Fee (Sexual Harassment Fee) 10.00 0.00
10 N.S.S. Fee 20.00 0.00
11 College Student Welfare Fund 9,550.00 0.00
12 College Development Fund 1,000.00 0.00
13 Refundable Security Fees (One-time payment): 7,500.00 7,500.00
College Security Fee —5000/-
Library Security Fee — 2500/-
Grand Total of Fees Amount 28,425.00* 7,990.00**
*For All Categories except PwD - Rs.28,425/- (Rupees Twenty-Eight Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty-Five Only)
**For PwD Category - Rs.7,990/- (Rupees Seven Thousand Nine Hundred
Ninety Only)
For Orphan Category - Rs.10/- (Rupees Ten Only)
For Foreign Students Category - Rs.1,05,623/- (Rupees One Lakh Five Thousand Six

(Other than Tibet and SAARC countries,  Hundred Twenty-Three Only)
For All Course except Computer Science and Electronics Science)

For Foreign Students Category - Rs.3,35,412/- (Rupees Three Lakh Thirty-Five Thousand
(Other than Tibet and SAARC countries,  Four Hundred Twelve Only)
For Computer Science and Electronics Science Course)

Principal (Offg.)

dFer-2, ®E -1, FE&T, A% f&edl -110075 (A7)
Sector-2 , Phase-1, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 (INDIA) Email : bhaskaracharaya.college@bcas.du.ac.in




